
Home » Menu Prices » D.P. Dough Menu Prices 2024

D.P. Dough Menu Prices 2024
Reading Time 1 mins

Here are the latest D.P. Dough menu prices.

Calzones | Premium Calzones | Vegan Calzones | Stix | Dunkers | Tots | Salads | Drinks | Desserts |
Late Night Menu

Quick Access

1. Calzones
2. Premium Calzones
3. Vegan Calzones
4. Stix
5. Dunkers
6. Tots
7. Salads
8. Drinks
9. Desserts

Menu Price Guide

https://menupriceguide.com/
https://menupriceguide.com/
https://menupriceguide.com/
https://menupriceguide.com/category/menu-and-price/


Price

$9.50

$9.50+

$9.50+

$9.50+

$9.50+

$9.50+

$9.50+

$9.50+

$9.50+

$9.50+

$9.50+

$9.50

10. Late Night Menu

Food Item

Calzones
Awakin Bacon

BBQ Chicken

Breaded Chicken and Bacon covered in BBQ Sauce and Cheddar Cheese.

Buffer Zone

Buffalo Style Breaded Chicken, Hot Sauce, Blue Cheese, and Mozzarella.

Cheese Zone

Mozzarella, Parmesan, and Ricotta.

Chick N Bacon RANCH!

Breaded Chicken, Bacon, Ranch dressing and Mozzarella cheese!

Chick N Bacon

Breaded Chicken, Bacon, and Mozzarella.

Chicken Parmazone

Breaded Chicken, Mozzarella, Parmesan, and Marinara.

Combat Zone

Mozzarella, Pepperoni, Italian Sausage, Fresh Chopped Green Peppers, Mushrooms,
and Italian Spices.

Cordon Bleu

Breaded Chicken, Ham, mozzarella and American Cheeses!

Drop Zone

Pepperoni, Breaded Chicken, Mozzarella, Ricotta, and Parmesan.

Falling Rock Zone

Cajun Seasoned Tots, Bacon, Mozzarella, and Cheddar.

Firecracker

https://menupriceguide.com/
https://www.dpdough.com/
https://menupriceguide.com/dp-dough-menu-prices/
https://menupriceguide.com/contact-us/
https://menupriceguide.com/about-us/
https://menupriceguide.com/privacy-policy-2/
https://menupriceguide.com/disclaimer/


PriceFood Item

$9.50+

$9.50+

$9.50

$9.50+

$9.50+

$9.50+

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50+

$9.50

$9.50+

$9.50+

$9.50+

$9.50+

Pepperoni, Garlic, jalapenos, sausage, and mozzarella!

Italian

Pepperoni, Ham, Salami, Mozzarella, Parmesan, and Ricotta.

Maui Wowi

Ham, Pineapple, and Mozzarella Cheese.

Meatball Parm

Passing Zone

Breaded Chicken, Bacon, Fresh Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Smothered in Home style Ranch.

Pesto Zone

Pesto, Fresh Tomatoes, and Mozzarella.

Ranch Buffer Zone

Buffalo Style Breaded Chicken, Mozzarella, and Ranch.

Reggie

Roni n Shrooms

Roni Zoni

Pepperoni, Mozzarella, Ricotta, and Parmesan.

Safety

Speed Zone

Breaded Chicken, Fresh Spinach, Garlic, Mozzarella, Ricotta and Parmesan.

Spinner Zone

Fresh Spinach, Garlic, Mozzarella, Ricotta and Parmesan

Target

Breaded Chicken, Ranch dressing, American and Mozzarella cheese!

Turkey Club (Limited time)

https://menupriceguide.com/
https://www.dpdough.com/
https://menupriceguide.com/dp-dough-menu-prices/
https://menupriceguide.com/contact-us/
https://menupriceguide.com/about-us/
https://menupriceguide.com/privacy-policy-2/
https://menupriceguide.com/disclaimer/


PriceFood Item

$9.50+

$10.50+

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50+

$10.50

$10.50+

$10.50+

$10.50+

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

Back to school Limited time only!!! Deli turkey, bacon, tomato, American cheese and
mozzarella.

Twilight Zone

Italian Sausage, Mozzarella, and Italian Spices.

Premium Calzones
BBQ Steak

Philly Style Steak chopped and covered in BBQ Sauce with a slice of American Cheese
and Mozzarella.

Black n Bleu

Breakfast Fajita

Steak with Taco seasoning, Scrambled Eggs, Onion, Green pepper, Jalapenos and
Cheddar!

Cheeseburg

Angus Burger, Bacon, Mozzarella, and Cheddar Cheese.

Corleone

Danger Zone

Taco Seasoned Ground Beef, Onions, jalapenos , Hot Sauce, and Cheddar.

End Zone

Philly Style Steak Chopped and mixed with Green Peppers, Onions, and Mozzarella.

OH! Zone

Philly Style Steak, Mozzarella, and a Slice of American Cheese.

Party Zone

Pineapple Express

Pork n Mac

https://menupriceguide.com/
https://www.dpdough.com/
https://menupriceguide.com/dp-dough-menu-prices/
https://menupriceguide.com/contact-us/
https://menupriceguide.com/about-us/
https://menupriceguide.com/privacy-policy-2/
https://menupriceguide.com/disclaimer/


PriceFood Item

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$11.50

$11.50

$11.50

$11.50

$6.75

$8.25

$8.25

Shocker

Steak Nacho

Work Zone

Vegan Calzones
Spicy Vegan

Impossible Brand Vegan Protien, Daiya Vegan Cheddar, Franks Hot Sauce, Black Olives,
Onion and Jalapeno

Vegan BBQ

Impossible Brand Vegan Protien, Daiya Vegan Mozzarella Cheese, BBQ Sauce, Onions
and Jalapenos

Vegan Nacho

Impossible Brand Vegan Protien, Daiya Vegan Cheddar, Taco Seasoning, Tomato, Onion
and Jalapeno

Vegan Veggie Burger

Impossible brand vegan protein, Daiya vegan mozzarella cheese, mushrooms, onion,
green peppers and spinach.

Stix
Bread Stix

Our in house fresh dough baked to golden perfection, then topped with our special
seasoning of Garlic, Italian seasoning and parmesan. Served with marinara and garlic
butter.

Cheese Stix

Fresh Mozzarella Cheese, Parmesan, and Italian spices Baked on top of Hand Stretched
D.P. Dough and cut into bite sized Stix. Served with Marinara, and bonus free Garlic
Butter

Pesto Stix

Fresh Pesto Basil, Mozzarella, and Italian Spices baked on top of bite sized D.P. Dough

https://menupriceguide.com/
https://www.dpdough.com/
https://menupriceguide.com/dp-dough-menu-prices/
https://menupriceguide.com/contact-us/
https://menupriceguide.com/about-us/
https://menupriceguide.com/privacy-policy-2/
https://menupriceguide.com/disclaimer/


PriceFood Item

$9.50

$9.50

$10.50

$8.75+

$8.50

$5.00+

$4.75+

$3.75+

$8.00

$9.00

sticks.

Roni Rolls

Pepperoni & Mozzarella rolled into a D.P. Dough ball and cut into dippable pieces,
then topped with our blend of herbs, cheese, and spices.

Spinner Rolls

Fresh Spinach & Mozzarella rolled into a D.P. Dough ball and cut into dippable pieces,
then topped with our blend of herbs, parmesan cheese, and spices.

Vegan Cheese Stix

Daiya Mozzarella and Italian spices baked on top of bite sized D.P. Dough Stix.

Dunkers
D.P. Dunkers

Breaded boneless chicken bites smothered in your favorite sauce, served with a side
sauce of your choice.

Tots
Buffer Tots (Lg)

Full order of tots smothered in hot sauce, ranch, mozzarella, and cheddar cheese.
Baked to perfection.

Cheesy Bacon Tots

Cheddar Cheese and Bacon melted over seasoned Tots.

Cheesy Tots

Cheddar Cheese melted over seasoned Tots.

Tots

Seasoned Tots Baked to Perfection.

Salads
Caesar Salad

Chef Salad

https://menupriceguide.com/
https://www.dpdough.com/
https://menupriceguide.com/dp-dough-menu-prices/
https://menupriceguide.com/contact-us/
https://menupriceguide.com/about-us/
https://menupriceguide.com/privacy-policy-2/
https://menupriceguide.com/disclaimer/


PriceFood Item

$9.00

$10.00

$8.00

$4.00

$4.00

$1.85

$1.85

$2.25

$3.50

$3.50

$5.00

$9.50

$10.50

$8.25

$9.50

Club Salad

Grilled Chicken Salad

House Salad

Side Caesar Salad

Side Salad

Drinks
Bottled Water

Can of Soda

Desserts
Chocolate Chip Cookie

Eli's Choc Chip Cheesecake Slice

Eli's Strawberry Swirl Cheesecake Slice

Tiramisu Cake

Large 6oz portion of scratch made Tiramisu. Big enough to share! Brand is Tiramisu by
Isabella

Late Night Menu
BBQ Chicken.

BBQ Steak.

Cheese Stix.

Cheese

https://menupriceguide.com/
https://www.dpdough.com/
https://menupriceguide.com/dp-dough-menu-prices/
https://menupriceguide.com/contact-us/
https://menupriceguide.com/about-us/
https://menupriceguide.com/privacy-policy-2/
https://menupriceguide.com/disclaimer/


PriceFood Item

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$10.50

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

$4.25

$9.50

$9.50

Disclaimer: MenuPriceGuide collects the most recent menu prices from sources such as official
websites of various fast food restaurants. Nevertheless, the prices listed on this website may not apply
to all locations of a given restaurant or fast food chain. For any last-minute change (if any) in D.P.
Dough prices, you may visit their local outlet or D.P. Dough’s official website.

Click here to visit live prices

Chicken Bacon Ranch

Chicken Parm

Combat

End Zone.

Falling Rock

Firecracker.

Maui Wowi.

Ranch Buffer

Reggie.

Roni Zoni.

Side of Tots

Side of Tots w/Ketchup

Spinner

Twilight

https://menupriceguide.com/
https://www.dpdough.com/
https://menupriceguide.com/dp-dough-menu-prices/
https://menupriceguide.com/contact-us/


Contact Us
About Us

Privacy Policy
Disclaimer

Copyright © 2024 Menu Price Guide

https://menupriceguide.com/contact-us/
https://menupriceguide.com/about-us/
https://menupriceguide.com/privacy-policy-2/
https://menupriceguide.com/disclaimer/

