Menu Price Guide



Home » Menu Prices » D.P. Dough Menu Prices 2024



D.P. Dough Menu Prices 2024

Reading Time 1 mins

Here are the latest D.P. Dough menu prices.

Calzones | Premium Calzones | Vegan Calzones | Stix | Dunkers | Tots | Salads | Drinks | Desserts | Late Night Menu

1. Calzones 2. Premium Calzones 3. Vegan Calzones 4. Stix 5. Dunkers 6. Tots 7. Salads 8. Drinks 9 Desserts	Quick Access	(≡⇒
 3. Vegan Calzones 4. Stix 5. Dunkers 6. Tots 7. Salads 8. Drinks 	1. Calzones	
4. Stix 5. Dunkers 6. Tots 7. Salads 8. Drinks	2. Premium Calzones	
5. Dunkers 6. Tots 7. Salads 8. Drinks	3. Vegan Calzones	
6. Tots 7. Salads 8. Drinks	4. Stix	
7. Salads 8. Drinks	5. Dunkers	
8. Drinks	6. Tots	
	7. Salads	
9 Desserts	8. Drinks	
	9. Desserts	

BRQ Chicken \$9:50+ Breaded Chicken and Bacon covered in BBQ Sauce and Cheddar Cheese. \$9:50+ Buffer Zone \$9:50+ Buffer Zone \$9:50+ Suffalo Style Breaded Chicken, Hot Sauce, Blue Cheese, and Mozzarella. \$9:50+ Cheese Zone \$9:50+ Wozzarella, Parmesan, and Ricotta. \$9:50+ Chick N Bacon RANCH! \$9:50+ Breaded Chicken, Bacon, Ranch dressing and Mozzarella cheese! \$9:50+ Chick N Bacon \$9:50+ Breaded Chicken, Bacon, and Mozzarella. \$9:50+ Chicken Parmazone \$9:50+ Breaded Chicken, Mozzarella, Parmesan, and Marinara. \$9:50+ Combat Zone \$9:50+ Wozzarella, Pepperoni, Italian Sausage, Fresh Chopped Green Peppers, Mushrooms, and Italian Spices. \$9:50+ Cordon Bleu \$9:50+ Breaded Chicken, Ham, mozzarella and American Cheeses! \$9:50+ Drop Zone \$9:50+ Pepperoni, Breaded Chicken, Mozzarella, Ricotta, and Parmesan. \$9:50+ Pepperoni, Breaded Chicken, Mozzarella, Ricotta, and Parmesan. \$9:50+ Particitar Spices. \$9:50+ Drop Zone \$9:50+ Pepperoni,	Food Item	Price
BRQ Chicken \$9:50+ Breaded Chicken and Bacon covered in BBQ Sauce and Cheddar Cheese. \$9:50+ Buffer Zone \$9:50+ Buffer Zone \$9:50+ Suffalo Style Breaded Chicken, Hot Sauce, Blue Cheese, and Mozzarella. \$9:50+ Cheese Zone \$9:50+ Wozzarella, Parmesan, and Ricotta. \$9:50+ Chick N Bacon RANCH! \$9:50+ Breaded Chicken, Bacon, Ranch dressing and Mozzarella cheese! \$9:50+ Chick N Bacon \$9:50+ Breaded Chicken, Bacon, and Mozzarella. \$9:50+ Chicken Parmazone \$9:50+ Breaded Chicken, Mozzarella, Parmesan, and Marinara. \$9:50+ Combat Zone \$9:50+ Wozzarella, Pepperoni, Italian Sausage, Fresh Chopped Green Peppers, Mushrooms, and Italian Spices. \$9:50+ Cordon Bleu \$9:50+ Breaded Chicken, Ham, mozzarella and American Cheeses! \$9:50+ Drop Zone \$9:50+ Pepperoni, Breaded Chicken, Mozzarella, Ricotta, and Parmesan. \$9:50+ Pepperoni, Breaded Chicken, Mozzarella, Ricotta, and Parmesan. \$9:50+ Particitar Spices. \$9:50+ Drop Zone \$9:50+ Pepperoni,	Calzones	
Areaded Chicken and Bacon covered in BBQ Sauce and Cheddar Cheese. Buffer Zone \$9.504 Buffalo Style Breaded Chicken, Hot Sauce, Blue Cheese, and Mozzarella. Cheese Zone \$9.504 Mozzarella, Parmesan, and Ricotta. Chick N Bacon RANCH! \$9.504 Breaded Chicken, Bacon, Ranch dressing and Mozzarella cheese! Chick N Bacon RANCH! \$9.504 Breaded Chicken, Bacon, and Mozzarella. Chick N Bacon \$9.504 Breaded Chicken, Bacon, and Mozzarella. Chicken Parmazone \$9.504 Breaded Chicken, Mozzarella, Parmesan, and Marinara. Combat Zone \$9.504 Mozzarella, Pepperoni, Italian Sausage, Fresh Chopped Green Peppers, Mushrooms, and Italian Spices. Cordon Bleu \$9.504 Breaded Chicken, Ham, mozzarella and American Cheeses! Drop Zone \$9.504 Pepperoni, Breaded Chicken, Mozzarella, Ricotta, and Parmesan. Falling Rock Zone \$9.504	Awakin Bacon	\$9.50
Buffer Zone \$9.50+ Buffalo Style Breaded Chicken, Hot Sauce, Blue Cheese, and Mozzarella. \$9.50+ Cheese Zone \$9.50+ Mozzarella, Parmesan, and Ricotta. \$9.50+ Chick N Bacon RANCH! \$9.50+ Breaded Chicken, Bacon, Ranch dressing and Mozzarella cheese! \$9.50+ Chick N Bacon \$9.50+ Breaded Chicken, Bacon, and Mozzarella. \$9.50+ Chicken Parmazone \$9.50+ Breaded Chicken, Mozzarella, Parmesan, and Marinara. \$9.50+ Combat Zone \$9.50+ Wozzarella, Pepperoni, Italian Sausage, Fresh Chopped Green Peppers, Mushrooms, and Italian Spices. \$9.50+ Cordon Bleu \$9.50+ Breaded Chicken, Ham, mozzarella and American Cheeses! \$9.50+ Drop Zone \$9.50+ Pepperoni, Breaded Chicken, Mozzarella, Ricotta, and Parmesan. \$9.50+ Falling Rock Zone \$9.50+	BBQ Chicken	\$9.50+
Buffalo Style Breaded Chicken, Hot Sauce, Blue Cheese, and Mozzarella. Cheese Zone \$9.50+ Mozzarella, Parmesan, and Ricotta. Chick N Bacon RANCH! \$9.50+ Breaded Chicken, Bacon, Ranch dressing and Mozzarella cheese! Chick N Bacon \$9.50+ Breaded Chicken, Bacon, and Mozzarella. Chicken Parmazone \$9.50+ Breaded Chicken, Mozzarella, Parmesan, and Marinara. Combat Zone \$9.50+ Mozzarella, Pepperoni, Italian Sausage, Fresh Chopped Green Peppers, Mushrooms, and Italian Spices. Cordon Bleu \$9.50+ Breaded Chicken, Ham, mozzarella and American Cheeses! Drop Zone \$9.50+ Pepperoni, Breaded Chicken, Mozzarella, Ricotta, and Parmesan. Falling Rock Zone \$9.50+	Breaded Chicken and Bacon covered in BBQ Sauce and Cheddar Cheese.	
Cheese Zone \$9.50+ Mozzarella, Parmesan, and Ricotta. Chick N Bacon RANCH! \$9.50+ Breaded Chicken, Bacon, Ranch dressing and Mozzarella cheese! Chick N Bacon \$9.50+ Breaded Chicken, Bacon, and Mozzarella. Chicken Parmazone \$9.50+ Breaded Chicken, Mozzarella, Parmesan, and Marinara. Combat Zone \$9.50+ Mozzarella, Pepperoni, Italian Sausage, Fresh Chopped Green Peppers, Mushrooms, and Italian Spices. Cordon Bleu \$9.50+ Breaded Chicken, Ham, mozzarella and American Cheeses! Drop Zone \$9.50+ Pepperoni, Breaded Chicken, Mozzarella, Ricotta, and Parmesan. Falling Rock Zone \$9.50+	Buffer Zone	\$9.50+
Mozzarella, Parmesan, and Ricotta. Chick N Bacon RANCH! \$9.50+ Breaded Chicken, Bacon, Ranch dressing and Mozzarella cheese! Chick N Bacon \$9.50+ Breaded Chicken, Bacon, and Mozzarella. Chicken Parmazone \$9.50+ Breaded Chicken, Mozzarella, Parmesan, and Marinara. Combat Zone \$9.50+ Mozzarella, Pepperoni, Italian Sausage, Fresh Chopped Green Peppers, Mushrooms, and Italian Spices. Cordon Bleu \$9.50+ Breaded Chicken, Ham, mozzarella and American Cheeses! Drop Zone \$9.50+ Pepperoni, Breaded Chicken, Mozzarella, Ricotta, and Parmesan. Falling Rock Zone \$9.50+	Buffalo Style Breaded Chicken, Hot Sauce, Blue Cheese, and Mozzarella.	
Chick N Bacon RANCH! \$9.50+ Breaded Chicken, Bacon, Ranch dressing and Mozzarella cheese! \$9.50+ Chick N Bacon \$9.50+ Breaded Chicken, Bacon, and Mozzarella. \$9.50+ Chicken Parmazone \$9.50+ Breaded Chicken, Mozzarella, Parmesan, and Marinara. \$9.50+ Combat Zone \$9.50+ Mozzarella, Pepperoni, Italian Sausage, Fresh Chopped Green Peppers, Mushrooms, and Italian Spices. \$9.50+ Cordon Bleu \$9.50+ Breaded Chicken, Ham, mozzarella and American Cheeses! \$9.50+ Drop Zone \$9.50+ Pepperoni, Breaded Chicken, Mozzarella, Ricotta, and Parmesan. \$9.50+ Falling Rock Zone \$9.50+	Cheese Zone	\$9.50+
Breaded Chicken, Bacon, Ranch dressing and Mozzarella cheese! Chick N Bacon Breaded Chicken, Bacon, and Mozzarella. Chicken Parmazone Streaded Chicken, Mozzarella, Parmesan, and Marinara. Combat Zone Mozzarella, Pepperoni, Italian Sausage, Fresh Chopped Green Peppers, Mushrooms, and Italian Spices. Cordon Bleu Streaded Chicken, Ham, mozzarella and American Cheeses! Drop Zone Pepperoni, Breaded Chicken, Mozzarella, Ricotta, and Parmesan. Falling Rock Zone	Mozzarella, Parmesan, and Ricotta.	
Chick N Bacon Breaded Chicken, Bacon, and Mozzarella. Chicken Parmazone Breaded Chicken, Mozzarella, Parmesan, and Marinara. Combat Zone Mozzarella, Pepperoni, Italian Sausage, Fresh Chopped Green Peppers, Mushrooms, and Italian Spices. Cordon Bleu Breaded Chicken, Ham, mozzarella and American Cheeses! Drop Zone Pepperoni, Breaded Chicken, Mozzarella, Ricotta, and Parmesan. Falling Rock Zone	Chick N Bacon RANCH!	\$9.50+
Breaded Chicken, Bacon, and Mozzarella. Chicken Parmazone \$9.50+ Breaded Chicken, Mozzarella, Parmesan, and Marinara. Combat Zone \$9.50+ Mozzarella, Pepperoni, Italian Sausage, Fresh Chopped Green Peppers, Mushrooms, and Italian Spices. Cordon Bleu \$9.50+ Breaded Chicken, Ham, mozzarella and American Cheeses! Drop Zone \$9.50+ Pepperoni, Breaded Chicken, Mozzarella, Ricotta, and Parmesan. Falling Rock Zone \$9.50+	Breaded Chicken, Bacon, Ranch dressing and Mozzarella cheese!	
Chicken Parmazone \$9.50+ Breaded Chicken, Mozzarella, Parmesan, and Marinara. \$9.50+ Combat Zone \$9.50+ Mozzarella, Pepperoni, Italian Sausage, Fresh Chopped Green Peppers, Mushrooms, and Italian Spices. \$9.50+ Cordon Bleu \$9.50+ Breaded Chicken, Ham, mozzarella and American Cheeses! \$9.50+ Drop Zone \$9.50+ Pepperoni, Breaded Chicken, Mozzarella, Ricotta, and Parmesan. \$9.50+ Falling Rock Zone \$9.50+	Chick N Bacon	\$9.50+
Breaded Chicken, Mozzarella, Parmesan, and Marinara. Combat Zone \$9.50+ Mozzarella, Pepperoni, Italian Sausage, Fresh Chopped Green Peppers, Mushrooms, and Italian Spices. Cordon Bleu \$9.50+ Breaded Chicken, Ham, mozzarella and American Cheeses! Drop Zone \$9.50+ Pepperoni, Breaded Chicken, Mozzarella, Ricotta, and Parmesan. Falling Rock Zone \$9.50+	Breaded Chicken, Bacon, and Mozzarella.	
Combat Zone\$9.50+Mozzarella, Pepperoni, Italian Sausage, Fresh Chopped Green Peppers, Mushrooms, and Italian Spices.\$9.50+Cordon Bleu\$9.50+Breaded Chicken, Ham, mozzarella and American Cheeses!\$9.50+Drop Zone\$9.50+Pepperoni, Breaded Chicken, Mozzarella, Ricotta, and Parmesan.\$9.50+Falling Rock Zone\$9.50+	Chicken Parmazone	\$9.50+
Mozzarella, Pepperoni, Italian Sausage, Fresh Chopped Green Peppers, Mushrooms, and Italian Spices. Cordon Bleu \$9.50+ Breaded Chicken, Ham, mozzarella and American Cheeses! Drop Zone \$9.50+ Pepperoni, Breaded Chicken, Mozzarella, Ricotta, and Parmesan. Falling Rock Zone \$9.50+	Breaded Chicken, Mozzarella, Parmesan, and Marinara.	
and Italian Spices. Cordon Bleu \$9.50+ Breaded Chicken, Ham, mozzarella and American Cheeses! Drop Zone \$9.50+ Pepperoni, Breaded Chicken, Mozzarella, Ricotta, and Parmesan. Falling Rock Zone \$9.50+	Combat Zone	\$9.50+
Breaded Chicken, Ham, mozzarella and American Cheeses! Drop Zone \$9.50+ Pepperoni, Breaded Chicken, Mozzarella, Ricotta, and Parmesan. Falling Rock Zone \$9.50+	Mozzarella, Pepperoni, Italian Sausage, Fresh Chopped Green Peppers, Mushrooms, and Italian Spices.	
Drop Zone \$9.50+ Pepperoni, Breaded Chicken, Mozzarella, Ricotta, and Parmesan. \$9.50+ Falling Rock Zone \$9.50+	Cordon Bleu	\$9.50+
Pepperoni, Breaded Chicken, Mozzarella, Ricotta, and Parmesan. Falling Rock Zone \$9.50+	Breaded Chicken, Ham, mozzarella and American Cheeses!	
Falling Rock Zone \$9.50+	Drop Zone	\$9.50+
	Pepperoni, Breaded Chicken, Mozzarella, Ricotta, and Parmesan.	
Cajun Seasoned Tots, Bacon, Mozzarella, and Cheddar.	Falling Rock Zone	\$9.50+
	Cajun Seasoned Tots, Bacon, Mozzarella, and Cheddar.	

Pepperoni, Garlic, jalapenos, sausage, and mozzarella!	
Italian	\$9.50+
Pepperoni, Ham, Salami, Mozzarella, Parmesan, and Ricotta.	
Maui Wowi	\$9.50+
Ham, Pineapple, and Mozzarella Cheese.	
Meatball Parm	\$9.50
Passing Zone	\$9.50+
Breaded Chicken, Bacon, Fresh Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Smothered in Home style Ranch.	
Pesto Zone	\$9.50+
Pesto, Fresh Tomatoes, and Mozzarella.	
Ranch Buffer Zone	\$9.50+
Buffalo Style Breaded Chicken, Mozzarella, and Ranch.	
Reggie	\$9.50
Roni n Shrooms	\$9.50
Roni Zoni	\$9.50+
Pepperoni, Mozzarella, Ricotta, and Parmesan.	
Safety	\$9.50
Speed Zone	\$9.50+
Breaded Chicken, Fresh Spinach, Garlic, Mozzarella, Ricotta and Parmesan.	
Spinner Zone	\$9.50+
Fresh Spinach, Garlic, Mozzarella, Ricotta and Parmesan	
Target	\$9.50+

Food Item

Back to school Limited time only!!! Deli turkey, bacon, tomato, American cheese and mozzarella.

Twilight Zone \$9.50+ Italian Sausage, Mozzarella, and Italian Spices. **Premium Calzones BBQ Steak** \$10.50+ Philly Style Steak chopped and covered in BBQ Sauce with a slice of American Cheese and Mozzarella. **Black n Bleu** \$10.50 **Breakfast Fajita** \$10.50 Steak with Taco seasoning, Scrambled Eggs, Onion, Green pepper, Jalapenos and Cheddar! Cheeseburg \$10.50+ Angus Burger, Bacon, Mozzarella, and Cheddar Cheese. Corleone \$10.50 **Danger Zone** \$10.50+ Taco Seasoned Ground Beef, Onions, jalapenos, Hot Sauce, and Cheddar. **End Zone** \$10.50+ Philly Style Steak Chopped and mixed with Green Peppers, Onions, and Mozzarella. **OH!** Zone \$10.50+ Philly Style Steak, Mozzarella, and a Slice of American Cheese. **Party Zone** \$10.50 **Pineapple Express** \$10.50

Pork n Mac

\$10.50

Food Item	Price
Shocker	\$10.50
Steak Nacho	\$10.50
Work Zone	\$10.50
Vegan Calzones	
Spicy Vegan	\$11.50
Impossible Brand Vegan Protien, Daiya Vegan Cheddar, Franks Hot Sauce, Black Olives, Onion and Jalapeno	
Vegan BBQ	\$11.50
Impossible Brand Vegan Protien, Daiya Vegan Mozzarella Cheese, BBQ Sauce, Onions and Jalapenos	
Vegan Nacho	\$11.50
Impossible Brand Vegan Protien, Daiya Vegan Cheddar, Taco Seasoning, Tomato, Onion and Jalapeno	
Vegan Veggie Burger	\$11.50
Impossible brand vegan protein, Daiya vegan mozzarella cheese, mushrooms, onion, green peppers and spinach.	
Stix	
Bread Stix	\$6.75
Our in house fresh dough baked to golden perfection, then topped with our special seasoning of Garlic, Italian seasoning and parmesan. Served with marinara and garlic butter.	
Cheese Stix	\$8.25
Fresh Mozzarella Cheese, Parmesan, and Italian spices Baked on top of Hand Stretched D.P. Dough and cut into bite sized Stix. Served with Marinara, and bonus free Garlic Butter	
Pesto Stix	\$8.25
Fresh Pesto Basil, Mozzarella, and Italian Spices baked on top of bite sized D.P. Dough	

Food Item	Price	
sticks.		
Roni Rolls	\$9.50	
Pepperoni & Mozzarella rolled into a D.P. Dough ball and cut into dippable pieces, then topped with our blend of herbs, cheese, and spices.		
Spinner Rolls	\$9.50	
Fresh Spinach & Mozzarella rolled into a D.P. Dough ball and cut into dippable pieces, then topped with our blend of herbs, parmesan cheese, and spices.		
Vegan Cheese Stix	\$10.50	
Daiya Mozzarella and Italian spices baked on top of bite sized D.P. Dough Stix.		
Dunkers		
D.P. Dunkers	\$8.75+	
Breaded boneless chicken bites smothered in your favorite sauce, served with a side sauce of your choice.		
Tots		
Buffer Tots (Lg)	\$8.50	

Full order of tots smothered in hot sauce, ranch, mozzarella, and cheddar cheese. Baked to perfection.

Cheesy Bacon Tots \$5.00+ Cheddar Cheese and Bacon melted over seasoned Tots. **Cheesy Tots** \$4.75+ Cheddar Cheese melted over seasoned Tots. **Tots** \$3.75+ Seasoned Tots Baked to Perfection. Salads **Caesar Salad** \$8.00

\$9.00

Chef Salad

Food Item	Price
Club Salad	\$9.00
Grilled Chicken Salad	\$10.00
House Salad	\$8.00
Side Caesar Salad	\$4.00
Side Salad	\$4.00
Drinks	
Bottled Water	\$1.85
Can of Soda	\$1.85
Desserts	
Chocolate Chip Cookie	\$2.25
Eli's Choc Chip Cheesecake Slice	\$3.50
Eli's Strawberry Swirl Cheesecake Slice	\$3.50
Tiramisu Cake	\$5.00
Large 6oz portion of scratch made Tiramisu. Big enough to share! Brand is Tiramisu by Isabella	
Late Night Menu	
BBQ Chicken.	\$9.50
BBQ Steak.	\$10.50
Cheese Stix.	\$8.25
Cheese	\$9.50

Food Item	Price
Chicken Bacon Ranch	\$9.50
Chicken Parm	\$9.50
Combat	\$9.50
End Zone.	\$10.50
Falling Rock	\$9.50
Firecracker.	\$9.50
Maui Wowi.	\$9.50
Ranch Buffer	\$9.50
Reggie.	\$9.50
Roni Zoni.	\$9.50
Side of Tots	\$4.25
Side of Tots w/Ketchup	
Spinner	\$9.50
Twilight	\$9.50

Disclaimer: <u>MenuPriceGuide</u> collects the most recent menu prices from sources such as official websites of various fast food restaurants. Nevertheless, the prices listed on this website may not apply to all locations of a given restaurant or fast food chain. For any last-minute change (if any) in D.P. Dough prices, you may visit their local outlet or <u>D.P. Dough's official website</u>.

Click here to visit live prices

Contact Us About Us Privacy Policy Disclaimer

Copyright © 2024 Menu Price Guide